
Washington One Call
Ticket No: 24082804

  2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS
Original Call Date: 03/07/24 11:34 am

Work to Begin Date: 03/12/24 07:00 am
Expiration Date: 04/21/24 11:45 am

CALLER INFORMATION
Company Name: M&L CONSTRUCTION INC

Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR
Contact Name: STEPHANIE

Phone: 509-818-6455
Alt. Contact: CARDEL

Phone: 509-818-6455
 

Fax Phone:
Caller Address: 4111 DALKE AVE SPOKANE, WA 99217-6520
Email Address: stephanie@mlnorthwest.com

DIG SITE INFORMATION
Type of Work: FIBER CONDUIT

Directional Drilling: YES
Type(s) of Excavation

Equipment: BACKHOE / TRACKHOE, DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, VACUUM EQUIPMENT

Work Being Done For: TDS

DIG SITE LOCATION
State: WA

County: SPOKANE
Place: TOWN AND COUNTRY

Address: 615
Street: W CAROLINA WAY

Intersecting Street: N HOWARD DR
Location of Work: MARKING INSTRUCTIONS: MARK 30 FEET EITHER SIDE OF THE ROUTE 

MARKED IN WHITE PAINT - WASHINGTON AND CASCADE WAY HEAD NORTH 
TO SIERRA WAY. HEAD WEST THEN HEAD NORTH TO CAROLINA AND 
HOWARD WAY. . MARK FOLLOWING THE ROUTE S FOR 374 FEET, THEN E 275 
FEET, THEN ENE 302 FEET, THEN S 172 FEET, THEN SW 98 FEET, THEN S 233 
FEET.
DRIVING DIRECTIONS: FROM THE INTERSECTION OF W CAROLINA WAY AND 
N HOWARD DR, HEAD SOUTH ON N HOWARD ST FOR 49 FT, HEAD W FOR 15 
FEET TO THE BEGINNING OF THE ROUTE.

Remarks: AREA MARKED IN WHITE PAINT. LOC 30 FEET BOC. BOTH SIDES OF ROAD. 
Map Coord NW Lat: 47.7321358

Lon: -117.4214341
SE Lat: 47.7298966

Lon: -117.4186977



Legend: Locate Polygon

MEMBERS NOTIFIED

  District Company Name Marking
Concerns

Customer
Service Repair Status

  AVSP101 AVISTA 888-728-
9343

800-227-
9187

800-
227-
9187

Marked,
Complete

  AVSP201 AVISTA 888-728-
9343

800-227-
9187

800-
227-
9187

Marked, Utility
Representative
Required

  MCI06 MCI 800-289-
3427

972-656-
1233

972-
656-
1233

Does not report

  QLNWA32 CTLQL-
CENTURYLINK

800-778-
9140

800-244-
1111

800-
573-
1311

Not yet
responded

  SPENG01
SPOKANE
COUNTY ENG-
RDS

509-477-
3600

509-477-
3600

509-
477-
3600

Does not report

  SPOKAN02
CITY OF
SPOKANE WATER
DEPT

509-625-
7800

509-625-
7800

509-
625-
7800

Does not report

  SPUT01
SPOKANE CO
ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVI

509-459-
9330

509-710-
9024

509-
710-
9024

Does not report

  SPWD01
SPOKANE
COUNTY WATER
DIST #3

509-536-
0121

509-536-
0121

509-
536-
0121

Not yet
responded

  TSO05
TESORO
LOGISTICS
NORTHWEST PRO

509-543-
6116

509-543-
6100

509-
543-
6116

Clear, No
Utility Owned
Facility in
Excavation
Area (Cleared
by using
mapping tools.
Work is over
175 feet east of
the pipeline.)

Lat/Lon
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