Washington One Call

Ticket No: 24082804

2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS

Original Call Date: 03/07/24 11:34 am
Work to Begin Date: 03/12/24 07:00 am
Expiration Date: 04/21/24 11:45 am

CALLER INFORMATION

Company Name: M&L CONSTRUCTION INC

Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR
Contact Name: STEPHANIE
Phone: 509-818-6455
Alt. Contact: CARDEL

Phone: 509-818-6455

Fax Phone:

Caller Address: 4111 DALKE AVE SPOKANE, WA 99217-6520

Email Address: stephanie@mlnorthwest.com

DIG SITE INFORMATION

Type of Work: FIBER CONDUIT

Directional Drilling: YES

Type(s) of Excavation

Equipment:

BACKHOE / TRACKHOE, DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, VACUUM EQUIPMENT

Work Being Done For: TDS

DIG SITE LOCATION

State: WA

County: SPOKANE

Place: TOWN AND COUNTRY

Address: 615

Street: W CAROLINA WAY

Intersecting Street: N HOWARD DR

Location of Work: MARKING INSTRUCTIONS: MARK 30 FEET EITHER SIDE OF THE ROUTE

MARKED IN WHITE PAINT - WASHINGTON AND CASCADE WAY HEAD NORTH

TO SIERRA WAY. HEAD WEST THEN HEAD NORTH TO CAROLINA AND

HOWARD WAY. . MARK FOLLOWING THE ROUTE S FOR 374 FEET, THEN E 275 FEET, THEN ENE 302 FEET, THEN S 172 FEET, THEN SW 98 FEET, THEN S 233

FEET.

DRIVING DIRECTIONS: FROM THE INTERSECTION OF W CAROLINA WAY AND N HOWARD DR, HEAD SOUTH ON N HOWARD ST FOR 49 FT, HEAD W FOR 15

FEET TO THE BEGINNING OF THE ROUTE.

Remarks: AREA MARKED IN WHITE PAINT. LOC 30 FEET BOC. BOTH SIDES OF ROAD.

Map Coord NW Lat: 47.7321358

Lon: -117.4214341 SE Lat: 47.7298966 Lon: -117.4186977

MEMBERS NOTIFIED

District	Company Name	Marking Concerns	Customer Service	Repair	Status
AVSP101	AVISTA	888-728- 9343	800-227- 9187	800- 227- 9187	Marked, Complete
AVSP201	AVISTA	888-728- 9343	800-227- 9187	800- 227- 9187	Marked, Utility Representative Required
MCI06	MCI	800-289- 3427	972-656- 1233	972- 656- 1233	Does not report
QLNWA32	CTLQL- CENTURYLINK	800-778- 9140	800-244- 1111	800- 573- 1311	Not yet responded
SPENG01	SPOKANE COUNTY ENG- RDS	509-477- 3600	509-477- 3600	509- 477- 3600	Does not report
SPOKAN02	CITY OF SPOKANE WATER DEPT	509-625- 7800	509-625- 7800	509- 625- 7800	Does not report
SPUT01	SPOKANE CO ENVIRONMENTAL SERVI	509-459- 9330	509-710- 9024	509- 710- 9024	Does not report
SPWD01	SPOKANE COUNTY WATER DIST #3	509-536- 0121	509-536- 0121	509- 536- 0121	Not yet responded
TSO05	TESORO LOGISTICS NORTHWEST PRO	509-543- 6116	509-543- 6100	509- 543- 6116	Clear, No Utility Owned Facility in Excavation Area (Cleared by using mapping tools. Work is over 175 feet east of the pipeline.)

Legend: Locate Polygon

Lat/Lon

